
We make building your genetic profile easy
For fast turnaround, send your DNA tests to PBB and we will take care of the rest.

1
Select animals 
to test

2
Order your wet 
TSU or Birthset

3
Tag and sample 
selected animals

4
Fill out order 
form and email 
to 
dna@pbbnz.com

5
Courier samples 
to PBB

6
Your herd 
records and 
EBVs are 
updated

Contact us

p: 06 323 4484    e: info@pbbnz.com     www.pbbnz.com           PO Box 503, 75 South Street, Feilding 4740       8.30am - 4.30pm NZDT

Ordering DNA

Key Contacts at PBB
DNA
Megan Ellett

DDI: 06 323 0747 
E: dna@pbbnz.com

General Manager
Harry Faas

DDI: 06 323 0862
M: 021 919 128
E: harry@pbbnz.com

Registry
Samantha Brosnahan

DDI: 06 323 0865
E: registry@pbbnz.com

Membership/admin
Lindy Lawrence

DDI: 06 323 0742
E: lindy@pbbnz.com

Accounts
Andrea Bullivant

DDI: 06 323 0749
E: andrea@pbbnz.com

Tags/TSUs/
Stockbook
Christel Blythe

DDI: 06 323 0861
E: christel@pbbnz.com

Graphic design and 
marketing services
Adele Gray

P: 06 323 0740
E: adele@pivotdesign.co.nz

www.pivotdesign.co.nz

NZ


